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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 477.8739 11. Mikko Mutanen Open S1 - FIN 11262

2 93.66 447.5916 84. Ilkka Holopainen Open - - FIN 9947

3 91.33 436.4448 58. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

4 86.32 412.4778 27. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

5 86.05 411.2109 30. Tomi Miettinen Open - - FIN 4014

6 83.93 401.0691 62. Kosti Saarenniemi Open - - FIN 15632

7 83.38 398.4545 40. Osku Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12630

8 82.49 394.1908 31. Petri Ikonen Open S1 - FIN 6977

9 76.41 365.1670 29. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

10 75.16 359.1866 92. Miika Sotikov Open S1 - FIN 4294

11 74.15 354.3468 48. Erkka Korhonen Open - - FIN 13604

12 72.98 348.7371 83. Ville Väistö Open S1 - FIN 3469

13 72.98 348.7304 81. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

14 70.52 337.0188 85. Jaakko Lintunen Open - - FIN 5967

15 68.43 327.0106 44. Ari Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 15212

16 64.90 310.1415 103. Emil Luukkonen Open - - FIN 12629

17 60.33 288.2832 19. Jarno Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 499

18 56.30 269.0598 94. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

19 52.91 252.8575 25. Seppo Rautiainen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 13691

20 50.34 240.5435 77. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

21 49.56 236.8546 98. Harri Pippola Open S S1 - FIN 5714

22 49.27 235.4504 99. Hannu Kallio Open S S1 - FIN 8176

23 48.24 230.5461 46. Anssi Kontturi Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7319

24 46.90 224.1092 38. Juha Hassinen Open S1 - FIN 4298

25 46.38 221.6312 13. Tuomas Järvinen Open S1 - FIN 13982

26 45.47 217.2952 61. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S1 - FIN

27 44.20 211.2379 74. Otto Rantanen Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 11267

28 37.60 179.6831 37. Eetu Voutilainen Open S1 - FIN

29 36.18 172.8918 34. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

30 35.64 170.3017 28. Miikka Rissanen Open S1 - FIN 14577

31 33.75 161.2788 63. Mikko Ahvenisto Open - - FIN 13048

32 30.35 145.0117 15. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

33 13.14 62.8057 79. Kimmo Töllikkö Open S S1 - FIN 14350

34 0.00 0.0000 68. Jari Rudov Open S S1 - FIN
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 463.0878 97. Arto Hietala Standard S1 - FIN 5713

2 90.73 420.1608 33. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

3 89.64 415.0918 45. Jukka Salovainio Standard S - FIN 7194

4 82.88 383.7907 59. Sami Saaririnne Standard - - FIN 4980

5 78.21 362.1778 96. Mikko Saloniemi Standard S1 - FIN 5710

6 76.25 353.0957 47. Nikke Ehrukainen Standard S S1 - FIN 14105

7 71.44 330.8165 32. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 3612

8 67.48 312.5043 23. Jarmo Tuhkanen Standard S - FIN 8580

9 66.16 306.4008 42. Jarmo Seppä Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 15800

10 63.73 295.1318 6. Ville Laaninen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 15480803

11 61.04 282.6851 22. Jani Räsänen Standard S1 - FIN 4705

12 59.62 276.0803 49. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

13 59.28 274.5382 86. Marko Kauranen Standard - - FIN 10679

14 55.71 257.9905 95. Petteri Harinen Standard S1 - FIN 6982

15 55.51 257.0624 50. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard S - FIN 2733

16 53.77 248.9863 35. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

17 48.67 225.4030 70. Timo Heinonen Standard - - FIN 9670

18 46.72 216.3606 105. Vilho Lappalainen Standard S S1 - FIN 4522

19 39.76 184.1295 51. Seppo Nevalainen Standard - - FIN 13445

20 36.40 168.5563 87. Nina Kärnä Standard L - FIN 11807

21 33.94 157.1745 39. Alexandra Gotfrid Standard L 7.62 - FIN 8590
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 498.3148 1. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

2 98.87 492.6903 9. Samuel Tiili Military S1 - FIN 8169

3 85.18 424.4661 36. Kristian Palviainen Military S1 - FIN 14103

4 80.56 401.4359 106. Pekka Kuukkanen Military - - FIN 15475419

5 74.63 371.9032 17. Reko Kalajoki Military S1 - FIN 7872

6 74.38 370.6671 60. Ville Aspelund Military S1 - FIN 14355

7 60.44 301.1805 3. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

8 59.67 297.3197 65. Janne Hirvonen Military 7.62 - FIN 9339

9 59.60 296.9959 8. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

10 59.25 295.2623 102. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

11 57.56 286.8277 7. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

12 52.90 263.6212 20. Tuomo Räsänen Military S1 - FIN 6655

13 52.63 262.2521 55. Kari Holopainen Military S1 - FIN 12401

14 52.36 260.9408 4. Matti Syvänne Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 15493075

15 52.23 260.2515 43. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

16 52.12 259.7380 52. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

17 51.15 254.8806 2. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

18 49.36 245.9780 5. Otto Nyholm Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 10857

19 47.32 235.8030 18. Roope Pennanen Military S1 - FIN 10850

20 39.06 194.6228 54. Sami Ilves Military - - FIN 2750

21 32.18 160.3422 72. Joona Roivas Military S1 - FIN 14348

22 25.72 128.1491 93. Kimmo Korhonen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 3061

23 15.01 74.7862 101. Tatu Karvinen Military S1 - FIN 15106

DQ 91. Pasi Hytönen Military S1 - FIN 15483741
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 436.4448 58. Pekka Anttonen Open S - FIN 8567

2 94.51 412.4779 27. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

3 61.65 269.0597 94. Sauli Kosonen Open S - FIN 4879

4 57.94 252.8575 25. Seppo Rautiainen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 13691

5 54.27 236.8546 98. Harri Pippola Open S S1 - FIN 5714

6 53.95 235.4503 99. Hannu Kallio Open S S1 - FIN 8176

7 39.61 172.8918 34. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

8 14.39 62.8057 79. Kimmo Töllikkö Open S S1 - FIN 14350

9 0.00 0.0000 68. Jari Rudov Open S S1 - FIN
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 477.8739 11. Mikko Mutanen Open S1 - FIN 11262

2 86.32 412.4779 27. Mika Lento Open S S1 - FIN 1560

3 83.38 398.4546 40. Osku Luukkonen Open S1 - FIN 12630

4 82.49 394.1909 31. Petri Ikonen Open S1 - FIN 6977

5 76.41 365.1671 29. Matias Vuorjoki Open S1 - FIN 15082

6 75.16 359.1868 92. Miika Sotikov Open S1 - FIN 4294

8 72.98 348.7305 81. Joni Pöllänen Open S1 - FIN 13619

7 72.98 348.7371 83. Ville Väistö Open S1 - FIN 3469

9 68.43 327.0107 44. Ari Laakkonen Open S1 - FIN 15212

10 60.33 288.2832 19. Jarno Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 499

11 52.91 252.8575 25. Seppo Rautiainen Open S 7.62 S1 - FIN 13691

12 50.34 240.5436 77. Leo Eskola Open S1 - FIN 13638

13 49.56 236.8546 98. Harri Pippola Open S S1 - FIN 5714

14 49.27 235.4504 99. Hannu Kallio Open S S1 - FIN 8176

15 48.24 230.5461 46. Anssi Kontturi Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 7319

16 46.90 224.1092 38. Juha Hassinen Open S1 - FIN 4298

17 46.38 221.6312 13. Tuomas Järvinen Open S1 - FIN 13982

18 45.47 217.2952 61. Pasi Lamminluoto Open S1 - FIN

19 44.20 211.2379 74. Otto Rantanen Open 7.62 S1 - FIN 11267

20 37.60 179.6831 37. Eetu Voutilainen Open S1 - FIN

21 36.18 172.8918 34. Aki Nygren Open S S1 - FIN 13684

22 35.64 170.3018 28. Miikka Rissanen Open S1 - FIN 14577

23 30.35 145.0117 15. Eija Taponen Open L S1 - FIN 13955

24 13.14 62.8057 79. Kimmo Töllikkö Open S S1 - FIN 14350

25 0.00 0.0000 68. Jari Rudov Open S S1 - FIN
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 498.3148 1. Jesse Kallio Military S1 - FIN 6399

2 98.87 492.6903 9. Samuel Tiili Military S1 - FIN 8169

3 85.18 424.4661 36. Kristian Palviainen Military S1 - FIN 14103

4 74.63 371.9032 17. Reko Kalajoki Military S1 - FIN 7872

5 74.38 370.6671 60. Ville Aspelund Military S1 - FIN 14355

6 60.44 301.1805 3. Anni Kallio Military L S1 - FIN 6978

7 59.60 296.9959 8. Heikki Kokkonen Military S1 - FIN 11963

8 59.25 295.2623 102. Esa Kokko Military S1 - FIN 11840

9 57.56 286.8277 7. Jarkko Taponen Military S1 - FIN 10680

10 52.90 263.6212 20. Tuomo Räsänen Military S1 - FIN 6655

11 52.63 262.2521 55. Kari Holopainen Military S1 - FIN 12401

12 52.36 260.9408 4. Matti Syvänne Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 15493075

13 52.12 259.7380 52. Susanna Aspelund Military L S1 - FIN 14353

14 51.15 254.8806 2. Kristian Laamanen Military S1 - FIN 15483364

15 49.36 245.9780 5. Otto Nyholm Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 10857

16 47.32 235.8030 18. Roope Pennanen Military S1 - FIN 10850

17 32.18 160.3422 72. Joona Roivas Military S1 - FIN 14348

18 25.72 128.1491 93. Kimmo Korhonen Military 7.62 S1 - FIN 3061

19 15.01 74.7862 101. Tatu Karvinen Military S1 - FIN 15106

DQ 91. Pasi Hytönen Military S1 - FIN 15483741
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 420.1608 33. Hannu Immonen Standard S - FIN 133

2 98.79 415.0918 45. Jukka Salovainio Standard S - FIN 7194

3 84.04 353.0957 47. Nikke Ehrukainen Standard S S1 - FIN 14105

4 74.38 312.5043 23. Jarmo Tuhkanen Standard S - FIN 8580

5 65.71 276.0803 49. Jan Ilama Standard S - FIN 6889

6 61.18 257.0624 50. Timo Vaittiniemi Standard S - FIN 2733

7 51.49 216.3606 105. Vilho Lappalainen Standard S S1 - FIN 4522
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD 7.62

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 330.8165 32. Arttu Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 3612

2 92.62 306.4008 42. Jarmo Seppä Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 15800

3 89.21 295.1318 6. Ville Laaninen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 15480803

4 75.26 248.9862 35. Saku Immonen Standard 7.62 - FIN 5795

5 47.51 157.1745 39. Alexandra Gotfrid Standard L 7.62 - FIN 8590
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SC 5/24 Polvijärvi - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 463.0878 97. Arto Hietala Standard S1 - FIN 5713

2 78.21 362.1778 96. Mikko Saloniemi Standard S1 - FIN 5710

3 76.25 353.0957 47. Nikke Ehrukainen Standard S S1 - FIN 14105

4 66.16 306.4008 42. Jarmo Seppä Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 15800

5 63.73 295.1318 6. Ville Laaninen Standard 7.62 S1 - FIN 15480803

6 61.04 282.6851 22. Jani Räsänen Standard S1 - FIN 4705

7 55.71 257.9904 95. Petteri Harinen Standard S1 - FIN 6982

8 46.72 216.3606 105. Vilho Lappalainen Standard S S1 - FIN 4522


